  The DSP Series High Power DC Power Supply using PWM and FPGA technology, has the advantages of reliable
quality, stable performance, high power, high current, high voltage, low ripple noise, fast transient response, high
precision and high resolution.
  The DSP Series can offer output voltage and current is up to 1500V and 1500A respectively. With its high
performance, DSP series fits testing requirement of EV motor and compressor, PV inverter, renewable energy, quality
burning test, or facility power perfectly.
DSP Series
Programmable High Power DC Power Supply

1
2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29
30 32 33
34 35 36 37
38 39 40
31
Model
20kW DSP-500-40 DSP-600-33 DSP-800-25 DSP-1000-20 DSP-1500-13
30kW DSP-500-60 DSP-600-50 DSP-800-38 DSP-1000-30 DSP-1500-20
50kW DSP-500-100 DSP-600-84 DSP-800-63 DSP-1000-50 DSP-1500-33
Input Specifications
Voltage 3ϕ4W + Ground  380Vac±10%
Frequency 50/60Hz±5%
Output Specifications

80Kw-150Kw
1
2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29
30 32 33
34 35 36 37
38 39 40
31
Specification
Model
80kW DSP-100-800 DSP-250-320 DSP-320-250 DSP-400-200 DSP-500-160
100kW DSP-100-1000 DSP-250-400 DSP-320-312 DSP-400-250 DSP-500-200
150kW DSP-100-1500 DSP-250-600 DSP-320-468 DSP-400-375 DSP-500-300
Input Specifications
Voltage 3ϕ4W + Ground  380Vac±10%
Frequency 50/60Hz±5%
Output Specifications

 Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Models
1
2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29
30 32 33
34 35 36 37
38 39 40
31
 20kW Output Voltage Output Current
DSP-60-333 0～60V 0～333A
DSP-100-200 0～100V 0～200A
DSP-250-80 0～250V 0～80A
DSP-320-62 0～320V 0～94A
DSP-400-50 0～400V 0～50A
DSP-500-40 0～500V 0～40A
DSP-600-33 0～600V 0～33A
DSP-800-25 0～800V 0～25A
DSP-1000-20 0～1000V 0～20A
DSP-1500-13 0～1500V 0～13A
 50kW Output Voltage Output Current
DSP-60-834 0～60V 0～834A
DSP-100-500 0～100V 0～500A
DSP-250-200 0～250V 0～200A
DSP-320-156 0～320V 0～156A
DSP-400-125 0～400V 0～125A
DSP-500-100 0～500V 0～100A
DSP-600-84 0～600V 0～84A
DSP-800-63 0～800V 0～63A
DSP-1000-50 0～1000V 0～50A
DSP-1500-33 0～1500V 0～33A
 100kW Output Voltage Output Current
DSP-100-1000 0～100V 0～1000A
DSP-250-500 0～250V 0～400A
DSP-320-312 0～320V 0～312A
DSP-400-250 0～400V 0～250A
DSP-500-200 0～500V 0～200A
DSP-600-166 0～600V 0～166A
DSP-800-125 0～800V 0～125A
DSP-1000-100 0～1000V 0～100A
DSP-1500-66 0～1500V 0～66A
 30kW Output Voltage Output Current
DSP-60-500 0～60V 0～500A
DSP-100-300 0～100V 0～300A
DSP-250-120 0～250V 0～120A
DSP-320-94 0～320V 0～94A
DSP-400-75 0～400V 0～75A
DSP-500-60 0～500V 0～60A
DSP-600-50 0～600V 0～50A
DSP-800-38 0～800V 0～38A
DSP-1000-30 0～1000V 0～30A
DSP-1500-20 0～1500V 0～20A
 80kW Output Voltage Output Current
DSP-100-800 0～100V 0～800A
DSP-250-320 0～250V 0～320A
DSP-320-250 0～320V 0～250A
DSP-400-200 0～400V 0～200A
DSP-500-160 0～500V 0～160A
DSP-600-133 0～600V 0～133A
DSP-800-100 0～800V 0～100A
DSP-1000-80 0～1000V 0～80A
DSP-1500-53 0～1500V 0～53A
150kW Output Voltage Output Current
DSP-100-1500 0～100V 0～1500A
DSP-250-600 0～250V 0～600A
DSP-320-468 0～320V 0～468A
DSP-400-375 0～400V 0～375A
DSP-500-300 0～500V 0～300A
DSP-600-250 0～600V 0～250A
DSP-800-187 0～800V 0～187A
DSP-1000-150 0～1000V 0～150A
DSP-1500-100 0～1500V 0～100A